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Broome County Jail
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Name:

Location:

Beverages
2006
2070
2100

Candy
3039
3192
3248
4015
4019
4031
4035
4039
4041
4046
4047
4048
4049

Clothing
1432
1450

Hygiene
1

2
10

11

50

54

107
116
147
212
214
216
33
350
357
361
500

520

530

Miscellaneous
206
489
492
989
990
1001
1015
1061
1068
1070

1086
1119

Snacks

Jacket Number:

DECAF COFFEE (1-STICK)
S.8. HOT COCOA
N/S SS ORANGE DRNK

MARIA COOKIE

CREAM CHEESE COFFEE CAKE
ZC ICED SWIRL

NESTLES CRUNCH

CHICK O STICK

TWIX BAR

REESES P/BUTTER CUP

KIT KAT

VANILLA ZINGER SNACK CAKE
M&M PEANUT PEG PACK

M&M PLAIN PEG PACK

DOLLY MADISON GLAZED DONUTS
APPLE PIE

BEIGE WASHCLOTH
SM. SHOWER SHOE

40Z SHAMPOO
40Z CONDITIONER

ALBERTO VO5_SHAMPOO - EXTRA
BODY

ALBERTO VO5_CONDITIONER - EXTRA
BODY

HAIRDRESS 5 0Z

PERCARA STYLING GEL

P-UP DRIVE DEODORANT
SUAVE ANTI-BACTERIA A/P
P-UP A/P DEOD DRIVE
COCONUT LIME ALOE LOTION
COCOA & SHEA COND LOTION
COCOA BUTTER STICK 100%
PRO-TECTION SHAVE CREAM
AFTER SHAVE

DAILY SHAMPOO W/ECLP MINT
ELEMENTZ 3-N-1 SHAMPOO

8-0Z MOUTHWASH_ORAL HEALTH
RINSE

TOOTHPASTE_GREAT FLAVOR
ANTICAVITY

COOL WAVE CLR TOOTHPASTE

TOOTHBRUSH 4.5" MED BRSTL
SEARCH AND FIND

CROSSWORDS

NY CUST_BIRTHDAY CARD W/STAMP
NY CUST_FRIENDSHIP CARD W/STAMP
LARGE STAMPED ENVELOPE

MANILLA ENVELOPE

8.5 X 11 LETTER PAD YLW

SECURITY PEN-BLACK

SKETCH PAD 8.5 X 11 WHITE

POCKET DICTIONARY I
SEASON GREETING CARD W-STAMP

*Prices do not include sales tax.

$0.50
$0.50
$0.20

$1.20
$1.30
$1.35
$1.40
$0.40
$1.70
$1.70
$1.70
$1.75
$3.75
$3.75
$1.50
$1.50

$1.00
$1.60

$1.45
$1.45
$3.50

$3.50

$2.25
$2.95
$2.75
$2.25
$3.25
$2.95
$2.95
$2.30
$3.00
$3.00
$3.25
$3.50
$1.75

$2.50

$2.50

$2.20.

$2.85
$2.85
$2.53
$2.53
$0.67
$0.35
$1.40
$0.45
$1.95

$3.50
$2.53

2110
2120

4080
4081
4100
4115
4120
4135
4145
4146
4150
4155
4168
4310

1451
3820

533
537
557

5§72

573
580
581
583
591
595
596
642
652
680
697
825
855

3679

3692

1148
1150
1151
1300
1305
1400
1417
1440
1452
3609

3622

Commissary Balance:

Balance as of:

N/S 8.8 FRUIT PNCH
N/S §S LEMONADE

(BAG)SNICKERS MINITURES
{BAG)HRSHY MINI ASSORTED
BUTTERSCOTCH BUTTONS
RED LICORICE BITES
ROOTBEER BARRELS

JOLLY RANCHERS ASST. 3.70
STARLITE MINTS 3.750Z
ATOMIC FIRE BALLS

SOUR FRUIT BALLS 4.250Z
SUGAR FREE WILD FRUIT 1.7
LEMONHEADS & FRIENDS CHEWY CANDY
(EA)MILKY WAY MINI PEG PK

MED. SHOWER SHOE
XL CROSS STRAP FLIP FLOP

ULTRA BRITE 6 OZ
FRESHMINT T/PASTE .850Z
ANTISHANK TOOTHBRUSH

COLD, COUGH, FLU

ANTACID

TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER
APAP(LIKE X STGTH TYL)2PK
IBUPROFEN_2 PK

DENT. CLEANER 1 TABLET
2507 EFFERGRIP
DENTURE BATH (CUP)
(1-ROLL) ROLAIDS

TRIPLE ANTIBOTIC OINTMENT
MN MULTIVITAMIN_NO IRON
CONTACT LENS CASE*
SMALL AFRO PIK

PONYTAIL HOLDER

SF COUGH DROPS

MULTI-PURPOSE SOLUTION

SPANISH BIBLE

HOLY BIBLE

HOLY KORAN

AVIATOR PLAYING CARDS
PINOCHLE CARDS

BOWL

SPOON (PLASTIC)

BATH TOWEL BEIGE

LG. SHOWER SHOE

JUVENILE B-DAY W/STAMP GREETING
CARD KIT

THANK YOU CARD W/STAMP KIT

$0.20
$0.20

$3.75
$3.75
$1.35
$1.50
$1.35
$1.50
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$2.25

$1.60
$1.60

$3.25
$0.50
$0.20

$0.35

$0.35
$0.75
$0.35
$0.35
$0.15
$4.95
$2.45
$1.65
$3.50
$3.95
$0.50
$0.50
$0.15

$2.95

$5.75

$11.50
$11.50
$27.95
$2.35
$2.35
$1.35
$0.09
$5.95
$1.60
$2.53

$2.53
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Name:

Location:

Snacks
2046
2053
2063

2437
2438

2594
2596
2615
2624

2664
2737
3004
3020
3030
3031
3035
3040
3045
3107
3114
3115
3175

3193
3222
3227
3230
3231
3236
3245
3274
3279
3309
3581
3584

3585
4005
4044
4056
4185
4429
4431
4863

Jacket Number:

(10/PK} ORIGINAL FLAVOR CREAMER
(10/PK) FRENCH VANILLA CREAMER

(10/PK) CARAMEL MACCHIATO
CREAMER

(EA) ORIGINAL INST OATMEAL

(EA) MAPLE & BROWN SUGAR INST
OATMEAL

DOLLY MADISON CHOC CUPCAKE
CREAM CHEESE W/JALAPENOS
BC REG SUMMER SAUSAGE

BC TURKEY SUMMER SAUSAGE_HONEY
BROWN SUG

MACARONI & CHEESE 3 OZ
CHILI CHEESE FRITOS 20Z

ZC PB CREME COOKIES 6 OZ
OREO COOKIES

ZC VNILLA CRM COOKIES 602
ZC ORNG-PNAPPLE CRMS 607
ZC CHOC CHIP COOKIES 60Z
ZC ICED OATML COOKIES 60Z
ZC DUPLEX CREMES 602
(BOX)SALTINE CRACKERS
GOLDEN VALLEY_CRACKER_SNACK
CHEEZ ITS CRACKERS 1.50Z
SMORES POPTARTS

2/PK FRSTD STRWBRY POPTAR
TOASTED PB SANDWICH CRACKERS

CHOC ICED HONEY BUN

(EA) ZC PB WAFERS

(EA) OATMEAL & CREME SNACK CAKE
(EA) ZC SWISS ROLLS

(EA)ZC D-DUNX

ZC MONSTER ICED BUNEEZ

FRUIT SNACKS

RICE KRISPIE TREATS 1.30Z

BC SUMMER SAUSAGE_HOT & SPICY

BC HOT & SPICY SUMMER SAUSAGE 5
oz

BC REG SUMMER SAUSAGE 5-0Z
BUTTERFINGER CANDY BAR

DOLLY MADISON POWDERED DONUTS
PEANUT BUTTER SQUEEZE POUCH
APPLE DANISH

ZC STRAWBERRY SF WAFERS

ZC STRAWBERRY CHS DANISH

DORITOS_TORTILLA CHIPS_COOL
RANCH

*Prices do not include sales tax.

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$0.55
$0.55

$1.50
$1.80
$1.35
$3.50

$1.50
$1.15
$1.32
$1.10
$1.32
$1.32
$1.32
$1.32
$1.32
$3.10
$3.58
$0.85
$1.35

$1.35
$0.55
$1.30
$0.75
$0.55
$0.75
$0.75
$1.35
$1.25
$1.10
$1.35
$3.50

$3.50
$1.40
$1.50
$1.52
$1.40
$1.30
$1.40
$1.15

6013
6018
6026

6046
6048

6050
6051
6052
6053

6059
6065
6066
6067
6079
6083
6100
6102
6105
6106
6114
6126
6153

6154
6159
6167
6212
6263
6264
6300
6320
6400
6412
6428
6449

6515
6543
6606
6607
6610
6612
6710
6869

Commissary Balance:

Balance as of:

CAJUN CHICKEN RAMEN*
TEXAS BEEF RAMEN SOUP
CHILI RAMEN*

CHICKEN RAMEN*
BEEF RAMEN*

KK INSTANT RICE

KK BROWN RICE 6.5 OZ
HOT & SPICY VEG RAMEN*
CAJUN SHRIMP RAMEN

MCHN SHRIMP FLV RAMEN
LS CHICKEN RAMEN

LS BEEF RAMEN

LS CHILI RAMEN NOODLES
WHOLE SHABANG 1.5 OZ
WHT CHEDDAR POPCORN 502
POTATO CHIPS

1.50Z STUFD JALP CHIPS
BBQ POTATO CHIPS
PRETZELS

HOT FRIES (ANDY CAPP)
SOUR CREAM ONION 1.6 OZ

CHIPS-BUFFALO WING BLUE CHS
FLAVOR

NACHO FLVR DORITOS
CHEETOS FLMN HOT 1.75-0Z
CHEETOS 2-0Z

CAJUN SNACK MIX

MUSTARD 12PK

BAGO KETCHUP 12PK

TWIN BEEF STICK

BEEF & CHEESE STICK
(EA)CHWY CHOC CHIP GRANOL
GRAPE JELLY 10Z.

CA SHARP CHDR CHS SQUEEZE
JALAPENO CHEESE BAR 4 OZ.

MAYQ SINGLE SERVE 1-EA
PROVOLONE CHEESE BLOCK

SALTED PEANUTS 1.75 OZ

HOT PEANUTS 1.75 OZ

GV PLAIN BAGEL

GV CINNAMON & RAISIN BAGEL

SV CHILI FLRV BEANS&RICE

EXTREME RIPPLE POTATO CHIPS 1.6 OZ

$0.95
$0.95
$0.95

$0.95
$0.95

$1.85
$1.85
$0.95
$0.95

$0.95
$0.95
$0.95
$0.95
$1.15
$2.45
$1.15
$1.15
$1.15
$1.05
$0.85
$1.15
$1.15

$1.15
$1.15
$1.15
$1.40
$0.60
$0.60
$1.20
$1.25
$1.00
$0.40
$1.80
$2.50

$0.40
$2.50
$0.85
$0.85
$1.00
$1.00
$1.40
$1.15
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Beverages
2006
2070
2100
Candly
3038

‘4019
4031
4035
4039
4046
4047
4048
4080
4081

Clothing
1432
1450
1451
1452
1651
1552
1563
1554
18655
1559
1661
1852
1563
1565

Hyglene
1
2
10

11

50
107
118
147
212
214
216
331
350
357
361
500

520

530
533
637

Miscellaneous
208
489
492

DECAF COFFEE (1-STICK)
8.8. HOT COCOA
N/S 88 ORANGE DRNK

MARIA COOKIE

== NESTLES CRUNCH

CHICK O STICK

TWIX BAR

REESES P/BUTTER CUP

KIT KAT

M&M PEANUT PEG PACK
M&M PLAIN PEG PACK
GLAZED DONETTE
(BAG)SNICKERS MINITURES
(BAG)HRSHY MINI ASSORTED

BEIGE WASHCLOTH

SM. SHOWER SHOE

MED. SHOWER SHOE

LG, SHOWER SHOE

MED THERMAL TOP

LRG THERMAL TOP

XL THERMAL TOP

2XL. THERMAL TOP

3XL THERMAL TOP

4XL THERMAL BOTTOMS
MED THERMAL BOTTOMS
LRG THERMAL BOTTOMS
XLRG THERMAL BOTTOMS
MEN 3XL THERMAL BOTTOM

40Z SHAMPOO

40Z CONDITIONER

ALBERTO VO5_SHAMPOO - EXTRA
BODY

ALBERTO VO5_CONDITIONER - EXTRA

BODY

HAIRDRESS § 0Z

P-UP DRIVE DEODORANT
SUAVE ANTI-BACTERIA AP
P-UP A/P DEOD DRIVE
COCONUT LIME ALOE LOTION
COCOA & SHEA COND LOTION
COCOA BUTTER STICK 100%
PRO-TECTION SHAVE CREAM
AFTER SHAVE

DAILY SHAMPOO W/ECLP MINT
ELEMENTZ 3-N-1 SHAMPOO

8-0Z MOUTHWASH_ORAL HEALTH
RINSE

TOOTHPASTE_GREAT FLAVOR
ANTICAVITY

COOL WAVE CLR TOOTHPASTE
ULTRABRITE 8 0Z
FRESHMINT T/PASTE .850Z

TOOTHBRUSH 4.5" MED BRSTL
SEARCH AND FIND
CROSSWORDS

*Prices do not include sales tax.

$0.50
" 3050
$0.20

$1.20

.-$140
$0.40

$1.70
$1.70
$1.70
$3.75
$3.75
$1.50
$3.75
$3.75

$1.00
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$6:95
$6.95
$6.95
$8.25

$1.45
$1.45
$3.50

$3.50

$2.25
$2.75
$2.25
$3.25
$2.05
$2.95
$2.30
$3.00
$3.00
$3.25
$3.50
$1.75

$2.50

$2.50
$3.25
$0.50

$2.20
$2.85
$2.85

2110
2120

4100

a5

4120
4135
4146
4146
4150
4155
4168
4310

1625
1626
1627
1628
3820
7165
7166
7197
7198
8204
8205
8207
8208
8209

557
§72
573

580

581
683
6591
595
598

652
680
697
800
826
830

855

3679
3692

1417
1440
1564

N/S 8.8 FRUIT PNCH
NIS 8S LEMONADE

BUTTERSCOTCH BUTTONS

—=r—- REDLICORICEBITES

ROOTBEER BARRELS

JOLLY RANCHERS ASST. 3.70
STARLITE MINTS 3.750Z
ATOMIC FIRE BALLS

SOUR FRUIT BALLS 4.250Z
SUGAR FREE WILD FRUIT 1.7

LEMONHEADS & FRIENDS CHEWY CANDY

(EAMILKY WAY MINI PEG PK

SPORTS BRA SMALL
SPORTS BRA MEDIUM
SPORTS BRA LARGE
SPORTS BRA XLARGE
XL CROSS STRAP FLIP FLOP
2XL SPORT BRA

3XL SPORT BRA

JAM SHORTS - NAVY 4XL
JAM SHORTS - NAVY 5XL
NAVY JAM SHORTS (M)
NAVY JAM SHORTS (L)
NAVY JAM SHORTS (XL)
NAVY JAM SHORTS (2XL)
NAVY JAM SHORTS (3XL)

ANTISHANK TOOTHBRUSH
COLD, COUGH, FLU
ANTACID

TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER

APAP(LIKE X STGTH TYL)2PK
IBUPROFEN_2 PK

DENT. CLEANER 1 TABLET
2.50Z EFFERGRIP
DENTURE BATH (CUP)
(1-ROLL) ROLAIDS

TRIPLE ANTIBOTIC OINTMENT
MN MULTIVITAMIN_NO IRON
CONTACT LENS CASE*
5INCH COMB

SMALL AFRO PIK

LARGE AFRO COMB

PONYTAIL HOLDER

SF COUGH DROPS
MULTI-PURPOSE SCLUTION

SPOON (PLASTIC)
BATH TOWEL BEIGE
MEN THERMAL BOTTOM 2XLRG

$0.20
$0.20

$1.35
- $1.50
$1.35
$1.50
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$2.25

$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$1.60
$8.25
$8.25
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

$0.20
$0.35
$0.35

$0.75

$0.35
$0.35
$0.15
$4.95
$2.45
$1.65
$3.50
$3.95
$0.50
$0.10
$0.50
$0.75

$0.15

$2.95
$5.75

$0.09
$5.95
$8.25
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BROOME COUNTY NY
Broome County Jail
Name: Jacket Number: Commissary Balance:
Location: Balance as of:
Miscellaneous
989 ____ NYCUST_BIRTHDAY CARD W/STAMP $2.53 309 .éL}J\\'IR%N&II_I? B-DAY W/ISTAMP GREETING $2.53
NY CUST_FRIENDSHIP CARD W/STAMP $2.53 3622 . THANK YOU CARD WISTAMP KIT $2.53
LARGE STAMPED ENVELOPE $0,62 5044 _______ (EA) SMBOXER-PRINTED $5.00
MANILLA ENVELOPE -, %035 6045 ______ (EA)MED BOXER-PRINTED $5.00
8.5X 11 LETTER PAD YLW $1.40 §046 _______ (EA)LRGBOXER-PRINTED $5.00
- ECURITY PEN-BLACK . ..8045 5047 . (EA)XLBOXER-FRINTED . . . . ... 5500
KETCH PAD 8.5 X 11 WHITE $1.95 5050 . (EA)MEN'S PRINTED BOXERS $5.00
POCKET DICTIONARY !l $3.50 5192 ______ (EA)WOMEN'S SZ 7 COLORED BRIEF $3.00
SEASON GREETING CARD W-STAMP $2.53 5193 .. (EA)WOMEN'S SZ 8 COLORED BRIEF $3.00
SPANISH BIBLE $11.50 5184 _____ . (EA)SZ9WOMENS BRIEFIPASTEL $3.00
HOLY KORAN $27.95 5195 _______ (EA) SZ10 WMN BRIEFS/PSTL 3PK $3.00
AVIATOR PLAYING CARDS $2.35 5196 ... (EA)SZ11 ASST WOMENS BRIEFS $3.00
PINOCHLE CARDS $2.35 §197 _____ (EA)SZ 12 ASST WMNS BRIEFS $3.00
BOWL $1.35
{10/PK) ORIGINAL FLAVOR CREAMER $2.50 8013 . CAJUN CHICKEN RAMEN* $0.95
{10/PK) FRENCH VANILLA CREAMER $2.50 8018 _______ TEXAS BEEF RAMEN SOUP $0.95
(10/PK) CARAMEL MACCHIATO $2.50 6026 ____ CHILIRAMEN® $0.95
CREAMER
2437 ______ (EA)ORIGINAL INST OATMEAL $0.55 6046 ___ CHICKEN RAMEN* $0.95
2438 ____ (EA)MAPLE & BROWN SUGAR INST $0.55 6048 ____ BEEF RAMEN* $0.95
OATMEAL
2584 ______ HOSTESS CHOC CUPCAKE $1.50 8050 ... KKINSTANTRICE $1.85
2506 _____ CREAM CHEESE W/JALAPENOS $1.80 6051 ___ KKBROWNRICE6.50Z $1.85
2615 _______. BCREG SUMMER SAUSAGE $1.35 6052 . HOT & SPICY VEG RAMEN* $0.95
2624 ______ BCTURKEY SUMMER SAUSAGE_HONEY $3.50 6053 ___ CAJUN SHRIMP RAMEN $0.95
BROWN SUG
2654 ___ MACARONI& CHEESE 302 $1.50 8059 . MCHN SHRIMP FLV RAMEN $0.95
2737 .. CHILICHEESE FRITOS 202 $1.15 60656 _______ LSCHICKEN RAMEN $0.95
3004 ____ 7CPBCREME COOKIES 6 0Z $1.32 6066 . LSBEEFRAMEN $0.95
3020 ____ OREO COOKIES $1.10 6087 ____ LS CHILIRAMEN NOODLES $0.95
3030 . 2CVNILLA CRM COOKIES 60Z $1.32 6070 ____ WHOLE SHABANG 1.50Z $1.15
3031 ____ ZC ORNG-PNAPPLE CRMS 602 $1.32 6083 ____ WHT CHEDDAR POPCORN 50Z $2.45
3035 ___ . ZC-CHOC CHIP.COOKIES 60Z $1.32 8100 ____.  POTATOCHIPS $1.15
3040 ______.. ZCICED OATML COOKIES 60Z $1.32 6102 ________ 1.50Z STUFD JALP CHIPS $1.15
3045 ____ ZC DUPLEX CREMES 60Z $1.32 6106 ____ BBQPOTATOCHIPS ' $1.15
3107 —____ (BOX)SALTINE CRACKERS $3.10 6114 ________ HOTFRIES (ANDY CAPP) $0.85
314 ____ - GOLDEN VALLEY_CRACKER_SNACK $3.58 6125 ____ HOTCHIPS 1502 $1.15
3115 . CHEEZITS CRACKERS 1.50Z $0.85 6126 _____.___ SOUR CREAM ONION1,50Z $1.15
3175 . SMORES POPTARTS $1.35 6127 ____ HOT SPICY PORK RINDS $1.50
3192 _._____ CREAMCHEESE COFFEE CAKE $1.30 6153 'C::EII\I\’/%-SUFFALO WING BLUE CHS $1.15
3193 ____ 2/PKFRSTD STRWBRY POPTAR $1.35 6154 . NACHO FLVR DORITOS $1.15
3222 _____ TOASTED PB SANDWICH CRACKERS $0.55 6159 ... CHEETOS FLMN HOT 1.75-0Z $1.15
3227 _______ CHOCICED HONEY BUN $1.30 6212 _______ CAJUNSNACKMIX $1.40
3230 _______ (EA)ZCPBWAFERS $0.75 6213 ______ HEALTHY SNACK MIX $1.40
3231 ___ (EA) OATMEAL & CREME SNACK CAKE $0.55 6217 _______ TROPICAL SNACK MIX $1.40
3236 _______ (EA)ZCSWISSROLLS $0.75 6263 ... MUSTARD 12PK $0.60
3245 _________ (EA)ZCD-DUNX $0.75 6264 _____ BAGO KETCHUP 12PK $0.60
3274 _______. ZC MONSTER ICED BUNEEZ $1.35 8300 . TWINBEEF STICK $1.20
3309 _____ _ RICE KRISPIE TREATS 1.30Z $1.10 §320 ___ BEEF & CHEESE STICK $1.25
3581 ______ BC SUMMER SAUSAGE_HOT & SPICY $1.35 6358 _______ HONEY 10/PKS $2.25
3584 Bo(z) HOT & SPICY SUMMER SAUSAGE 5 $3.50 6400 ________ (EAJCHWY CHOC CHIP GRANOL $1.00
3585 _________ BCREGSUMMER SAUSAGE 5-0Z $3.50 6412 _______ GRAPEJELLY10Z $0.40
4005 ___ BUTTERFINGER CANDY BAR $1.40 6428 _______ CASHARP CHDR CHS SQUEEZE $1.80
4044 ____ POWDERED SUGAR DONETTE $1.50 6449 ___ JALAPENO CHEESE BAR 4 OZ. $2.50
4056 _______ PEANUT BUTTER SQUEEZE POUCH $1.52 8515 . MAYO SINGLE SERVE 1-EA $0.40
4185 ______ APPLE DANISH $1.40 6543 ____ . PROVOLONE CHEESE BLOCK $2.50
4429 ______ 7C STRAWBERRY SF WAFERS $1.30 6606 ... SALTEDPEANUTS 1.750Z $0.85
4431 ______ ZC STRAWBERRY CHS DANISH $1.40 6607 . HOTPEANUTS 1.750Z $0.85

*Prices do not Include sales tax.



BROOME COUNTY NY
Broome County Jail

Page 3 of

Name: Jacket Number:

Location:

Snacks
4468 ________ ICED LEMON LOAF CAKE $1.40 6610
4469 ______ CINNAMON LOAF CAKE $1.40 6612
4470 ________ MARBLE LOAF CAKE $1.40 6710
4863 ______ DORITOS_TORTILLA CHIPS_COOL - $115

RANCH

*Prices do not include sales tax.

Commissary Balance:

Balance as of:

GV PLAIN BAGEL $1.00
GV CINNAMON & RAISIN BAGEL $1.00
SV CHILI FLRV BEANS&RICE $1.40
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BROOME COUNTY NY
Broome County Jail
Name: Jacket Number: Commissary Balance:
Location: Balance as of:
Beverages
2006 ____ DECAF COFFEE (1-STICK) $0.50 2110 ___ N/SS.SFRUIT PNCH $0.20
2070 ____ S.S.HOT COCOA $0.50 2120 ___ N/S SSLEMONADE $0.20
2100 ___ N/SSSORANGE DRNK $0.20
Candy
3039 ___ MARIACOOKIE $1.20 4080 ___ (BAG)SNICKERS MINITURES $3.75
3214 ___ BROWNIE $1.30 4081 ____ (BAG)HRSHY MINI ASSORTED $3.75
3248 ____ ZCICED SWIRL $1.35 4100 ____ BUTTERSCOTCH BUTTONS $1.35
4015 ___ NESTLES CRUNCH $1.40 4115 ____ REDLICORICE BITES $1.50
4019 ____ CHICKOSTICK $0.40 4120 ___ ROOTBEER BARRELS $1.35
4031 ___ TWIXBAR $1.70 4135 ____ JOLLY RANCHERS ASST. 3.70 $1.50
4035 ___ REESES P/BUTTER CUP $1.70 4145 ___ STARLITE MINTS 3.750Z $1.35
4039 KITKAT $1.70 4146 ____ ATOMIC FIRE BALLS $1.35
4041 ____ VANILLA ZINGER SNACK CAKE $1.75 4150 _____ SOURFRUIT BALLS 4.250Z $1.35
4046 ___ M&MPEANUT PEG PACK $3.75 4155 _____ SUGARFREE WILD FRUIT 1.7 $1.35
4047 ____ M&MPLAIN PEG PACK $3.75 4168 ______ LEMONHEADS & FRIENDS CHEWY CANDY $1.35
4048 ___ GLAZED DONETTE $1.50 4310 _____ (EA)MILKY WAY MINI PEG PK $2.25
4049 ____ APPLEPIE $1.50
Clothing
1432 ___ BEIGE WASHCLOTH $1.00 1452 ____ LG.SHOWER SHOE $1.60
1450 ___ SM.SHOWER SHOE $1.60 3820 ____ XL CROSS STRAP FLIP FLOP $1.60
1451 ___ MED.SHOWER SHOE $1.60
Hygiene
1 ____ 40Z SHAMPOO $1.45 533 ___ ULTRABRITE60Z $3.25
2 _____ 40Z CONDITIONER $1.45 537 _____ FRESHMINT T/PASTE .850Z $0.50
10 I Al(_)BEYRTO VO5_SHAMPOO - EXTRA $3.50 5§57 ____ ANTISHANK TOOTHBRUSH $0.20
BOD
1 [ SLBERTO VO5_CONDITIONER - EXTRA $3.50 §72 ____ COLD, COUGH,FLU $0.35
OoDY
50 ___ HAIRDRESS50Z $2.25 573 ___ ANTACID $0.35
54 ___ PERCARASTYLING GEL $2.95 580 ____ TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER $0.75
107 ______ P-UP DRIVE DEODORANT $2.75 581 ___ APAP(LIKE X STGTH TYL)2PK $0.35
116 ____ SUAVE ANTI-BACTERIA A/P $2.25 583 ___ IBUPROFEN_2PK $0.35
147 ______ P-UPA/P DEOD DRIVE $3.25 591 ___ DENT.CLEANER 1 TABLET $0.15
212 _____ COCONUT LIME ALOE LOTION $2.95 595 ____ 2.50Z EFFERGRIP $4.95
214 ____ COCOA & SHEA COND LOTION $2.95 596 ___ DENTURE BATH (CUP) $2.45
216 _____ COCOABUTTER STICK 100% $2.30 642 ___ (1-ROLL) ROLAIDS $1.65
331 _____ PRO-TECTION SHAVE CREAM $3.00 652 ____ TRIPLE ANTIBOTIC OINTMENT $3.50
350 ____ AFTERSHAVE $3.00 680 ___ MNMULTIVITAMIN_NO IRON $3.95
357 ___ DAILY SHAMPOO W/ECLP MINT $3.25 697 ___ CONTACT LENS CASE* $0.50
31 ___ ELEMENTZ 3-N-1 SHAMPOO $3.50 825 ___ SMALLAFROPIKK $0.50
500 s-log MOUTHWASH_ORAL HEALTH $1.75 85 ___ PONYTAIL HOLDER $0.15
RINSE
520 _____ TOOTHPASTE_GREAT FLAVOR $2.50 379 ____ SFCOUGH DROPS $2.95
ANTICAVITY
530 ____ COOL WAVE CLR TOOTHPASTE $2.50 3692 ___ MULTI-PURPOSE SOLUTION $5.75
Miscellaneous
206 ___ TOOTHBRUSH 4.5" MED BRSTL $2.20 1119 ___ SEASON GREETING CARD W-STAMP $2.53
489 ___ SEARCHAND FIND $2.85 1148 ___ SPANISHBIBLE $11.50
492 ____ CROSSWORDS $2.85 1151 ____ HOLY KORAN $27.95
989 ____ NYCUST_BIRTHDAY CARD W/STAMP $2.53 1300 ___ AVIATOR PLAYING CARDS $2.35
990 ____ NY CUST_FRIENDSHIP CARD W/STAMP $2.53 1305 ___ PINOCHLE CARDS $2.35
1001 ___ LARGE STAMPED ENVELOPE $0.62 1400 ___ BOWL $1.35
1015 ___ MANILLA ENVELOPE $0.35 1417 ___ SPOON (PLASTIC) $0.09
1061 85X 11LETTERPAD YLW $1.40 1440 ___ BATHTOWEL BEIGE $5.95
1068 ___ SECURITY PEN-BLACK $0.45 3609 ____ JUVENILE B-DAY W/STAMP GREETING $2.53
CARD KIT
1070 ___ SKETCHPAD8.5X 11 WHITE $1.95 3622 ___ THANKYOU CARD W/STAMP KIT $2.53
1086 ____ POCKET DICTIONARY I $3.50
Snacks

*Prices do not include sales tax.
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Snacks
2046

2053
2063

2437
2438

2594
2596
2615
2624

2664
2737
3004
3020
3030
3031
3035
3040
3045
3107
3114
3115
3175
3192
3193
3222

3227
3230
3231
3236
3245
3274
3279
3309
3581
3584

3585
4005
4044
4056
4185
4429
4431
4468
4469
4470

Jacket Number:

(10/PK) ORIGINAL FLAVOR CREAMER

(10/PK) FRENCH VANILLA CREAMER

(10/PK) CARAMEL MACCHIATO
CREAMER

(EA) ORIGINAL INST OATMEAL

(EA) MAPLE & BROWN SUGAR INST
OATMEAL

HOSTESS CHOC CUPCAKE
CREAM CHEESE W/JALAPENOS
BC REG SUMMER SAUSAGE

BC TURKEY SUMMER SAUSAGE_HONEY
BROWN SUG

MACARONI & CHEESE 3 OZ

CHILI CHEESE FRITOS 20Z

ZC PB CREME COOKIES 6 OZ

OREO COOKIES

ZC VNILLA CRM COOKIES 60Z

ZC ORNG-PNAPPLE CRMS 60Z

ZC CHOC CHIP COCKIES 60Z

ZC ICED OATML COOKIES 60Z

ZC DUPLEX CREMES 60Z
(BOX)SALTINE CRACKERS

GOLDEN VALLEY_CRACKER_SNACK
CHEEZ TS CRACKERS 1.50Z
SMORES POPTARTS

CREAM CHEESE COFFEE CAKE
2/PK FRSTD STRWBRY POPTAR
TOASTED PB SANDWICH CRACKERS

CHOC ICED HONEY BUN

(EA) ZC PB WAFERS

(EA) OATMEAL & CREME SNACK CAKE
(EA) ZC SWISS ROLLS

(EA)ZC D-DUNX

ZC MONSTER ICED BUNEEZ

FRUIT SNACKS

RICE KRISPIE TREATS 1.30Z

BC SUMMER SAUSAGE_HOT & SPICY
BC HOT & SPICY SUMMER SAUSAGE 5

BC REG SUMMER SAUSAGE 5-0Z
BUTTERFINGER CANDY BAR
POWDERED SUGAR DONETTE
PEANUT BUTTER SQUEEZE POUCH
APPLE DANISH

ZC STRAWBERRY SF WAFERS

ZC STRAWBERRY CHS DANISH
ICED LEMON LOAF CAKE
CINNAMON LOAF CAKE

MARBLE LOAF CAKE

*Prices do not include sales tax.

$2.50

$2.50
$2.50

$0.55
$0.55

$1.50
$1.80
$1.35
$3.50

$1.50
$1.15
$1.32
$1.10
$1.32
$1.32
$1.32
$1.32
$1.32
$3.10
$3.58
$0.85
$1.35
$1.30
$1.35
$0.55

$1.30
$0.75
$0.55
$0.75
$0.75
$1.35
$1.25
$1.10
$1.35
$3.50

$3.50
$1.40
$1.50
$1.52
$1.40
$1.30
$1.40
$1.40
$1.40
$1.40

4863

6013
6018

6026
6046

6048
6050
6051
6052

6053
6059
6065
6066
6067
6079
6083
6100
6102
6105
6106
6114
6125
6126
6127
6153

6154
6159
6167
6212
6263
6264
6300
6320
6400
6412

6428
6449
6515
6543
6606
6607
6610
6612
6710

Commissary Ba

DORITOS_TORTILLA CHIPS_COOL
RANCH

CAJUN CHICKEN RAMEN*
TEXAS BEEF RAMEN SOUP

CHILI RAMEN*
CHICKEN RAMEN*

BEEF RAMEN*

KK INSTANT RICE

KK BROWN RICE 6.5 0Z
HOT & SPICY VEG RAMEN*

CAJUN SHRIMP RAMEN
MCHN SHRIMP FLV RAMEN
LS CHICKEN RAMEN

LS BEEF RAMEN

LS CHILI RAMEN NOODLES
WHOLE SHABANG 1.5 OZ
WHT CHEDDAR POPCORN 50Z
POTATO CHIPS

1.60Z STUFD JALP CHIPS
BBQ POTATO CHIPS
PRETZELS

HOT FRIES (ANDY CAPP)
HOT CHIPS 1.5 0Z

SOUR CREAM ONION 1.5 0Z
HOT SPICY PORK RINDS

CHIPS-BUFFALO WING BLUE CHS
FLAVOR

NACHO FLVR DORITOS
CHEETOS FLMN HOT 1.75-0Z
CHEETOS 2-0Z

CAJUN SNACK MIX

MUSTARD 12PK

BAGO KETCHUP 12PK

TWIN BEEF STICK

BEEF & CHEESE STICK
(EA)CHWY CHOC CHIP GRANOL
GRAPE JELLY 10Z,

CA SHARP CHDR CHS SQUEEZE
JALAPENO CHEESE BAR 4 OZ.
MAYO SINGLE SERVE 1-EA
PROVOLONE CHEESE BLOCK
SALTED PEANUTS 1.75 OZ

HOT PEANUTS 1.75 OZ

GV PLAIN BAGEL

GV CINNAMON & RAISIN BAGEL
SV CHILI FLRV BEANS&RICE

lance:

Balance as of:

$1.15

$0.95
$0.95

$0.95
$0.95

$0.95
$1.85
$1.85
$0.95

$0.95
$0.95
$0.95
$0.95
$0.95
$1.15
$2.45
$1.15
$1.15
$1.15
$1.05
$0.85
$1.15
$1.15
$1.50
$1.15

$1.15
$1.15
$1.15
$1.40
$0.60
$0.60
$1.20
$1.25
$1.00
$0.40

$1.80
$2.50
$0.40
$2.50
$0.85
$0.85
$1.00
$1.00
$1.40



